Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Green 1230-1245
Practice started at 12:28:46

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 12:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:36.729 +14.888 12:35:18.659 1 1:30.557 +6.664 12:32:54.034
(247) Claus Vester Hall 3 1:27.715 +5.874 12:36:46.374 2 1:36.019 +12.126 12:34:30.053
1 1:34.576 +16.863 12:33:42.252 4 1:23.821 +1.980 12:38:10.195 3 1:34.001 +10.108 12:36:04.054
2 1:35.406 +17.693 12:35:17.658 5 1:21.841 12:39:32.036 4 1:25.401 +1.508 12:37:29.455
3 1:19.394 +1.681 12:36:37.052 5 1:23.893 12:38:53.348
4 1:22.302 +4.589 12:37:59.354 (153a) Nanna Husted 6 1:26.558 +2.665 12:40:19.906
5 1:17.713 12:39:17.067 1 1:22.084 12:33:02.041
6 1:23.357 +5.644 12:40:40.424 2 1:33.052 +10.968 12:34:35.093 (667) Thomas Hulstr?m
3 1:28.444 +6.360 12:36:03.537 1 1:30.796 +6.786 12:32:53.776
(700) Jakob Henriksen 4 1:23.914 +1.830 12:37:27.451 2 1:35.628 +11.618 12:34:29.404
1 1:22.159 +3.653 12:33:02.814 5 1:22.606 +0.522 12:38:50.057 3 1:32.212 +8.202 12:36:01.616
2 1:27.334 +8.828 12:34:30.148 6 1:23.251 +1.167 12:40:13.308 4 1:24.010 12:37:25.626
3 1:20.096 +1.590 12:35:50.244 5 1:24.727 +0.717 12:38:50.353
4 1:18.506 12:37:08.750 (755) Kasper Damsgaard 6 1:28.740 +4.730 12:40:19.093
5 1:20.411 +1.905 12:38:29.161 1 1:22.190 12:33:59.369
6 1:25.611 +7.105 12:39:54.772 2 1:25.842 +3.652 12:35:25.211 (160) Jack Hulstr?m
3 1:28.506 +6.316 12:36:53.717 1 1:34.625 +9.706 12:33:37.618
(147) Morten Bendixen B?t? 4 1:23.415 +1.225 12:38:17.132 2 1:41.830 +16.911 12:35:19.448
1 1:30.445 +10.063 12:32:55.997 5 1:27.536 +5.346 12:39:44.668 3 1:47.206 +22.287 12:37:06.654
2 1:35.134 +14.752 12:34:31.131 4 1:31.101 +6.182 12:38:37.755
3 1:32.177 +11.795 12:36:03.308 (75b) Denis Ryndine 5 1:24.919 12:40:02.674
4 1:22.217 +1.835 12:37:25.525 1 1:23.712 +1.502 12:32:59.412
5 1:20.382 12:38:45.907 2 1:45.127 +22.917 12:34:44.539 (87b) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen
6 1:23.900 +3.518 12:40:09.807 3 1:23.957 +1.747 12:36:08.496 1 1:31.672 +6.469 12:32:42.021
4 1:29.444 +7.234 12:37:37.940 2 1:26.783 +1.580 12:34:08.804
(871) jan-olof svensson 5 1:22.210 12:39:00.150 3 1:25.203 12:35:34.007
1 1:26.569 +5.585 12:32:13.917 6 1:22.470 +0.260 12:40:22.620 4 1:26.493 +1.290 12:37:00.500
2 1:32.581 +11.597 12:33:46.498 5 1:26.128 +0.925 12:38:26.628
3 1:31.715 +10.731 12:35:18.213 (138) Dion Hansen 6 1:30.783 +5.580 12:39:57.411
4 1:26.409 +5.425 12:36:44.622 1 1:27.295 +5.022 12:32:17.755
5 1:24.409 +3.425 12:38:09.031 2 1:32.740 +10.467 12:33:50.495 (58a) Jan Toft
6 1:20.984 12:39:30.015 3 1:33.606 +11.333 12:35:24.101 1 1:28.219 +2.565 12:32:07.971
7 1:52.189 +31.205 12:41:22.204 4 1:27.861 +5.588 12:36:51.962 2 3:28.185 +2:02.531 12:35:36.156
5 1:23.124 +0.851 12:38:15.086 3 1:25.654 12:37:01.810
(906) Hans Kingo 6 1:22.273 12:39:37.359 4 1:29.451 +3.797 12:38:31.261
1 1:27.773 +6.656 12:32:07.440 5 1:33.690 +8.036 12:40:04.951
2 1:30.040 +8.923 12:33:37.480 (72) Daniel Haggren
3 1:21.117 12:34:58.597 1 1:30.782 +7.996 12:32:55.408 (174) Jens Allesen-Vern?
4 1:26.821 +5.704 12:36:25.418 2 1:34.509 +11.723 12:34:29.917 1 1:34.995 +8.997 12:33:42.281
5 1:21.922 +0.805 12:37:47.340 3 1:32.963 +10.177 12:36:02.880 2 1:36.930 +10.932 12:35:19.211
6 1:23.839 +2.722 12:39:11.179 4 1:24.015 +1.229 12:37:26.895 3 1:29.246 +3.248 12:36:48.457
7 1:35.713 +14.596 12:40:46.892 5 1:25.291 +2.505 12:38:52.186 4 1:26.735 +0.737 12:38:15.192
6 1:22.786 12:40:14.972 5 1:25.998 12:39:41.190
(230) Mark Varta
1 1:22.757 +0.963 12:32:24.344 (163) Nicolai Sommer (602) S?ren Fink-Jakobsen
2 1:27.538 +5.744 12:33:51.882 1 1:23.155 12:32:27.717 1 1:34.661 +8.657 12:32:47.865
3 1:30.895 +9.101 12:35:22.777 2 1:25.133 +1.978 12:33:52.850 2 1:28.637 +2.633 12:34:16.502
4 1:26.790 +4.996 12:36:49.567 3 1:31.681 +8.526 12:35:24.531 3 1:26.004 12:35:42.506
5 1:23.826 +2.032 12:38:13.393 4 1:28.759 +5.604 12:36:53.290 4 1:26.689 +0.685 12:37:09.195
6 1:21.794 12:39:35.187 5 1:23.224 +0.069 12:38:16.514 5 1:29.314 +3.310 12:38:38.509
6 1:25.033 +1.878 12:39:41.547 6 1:34.418 +8.414 12:40:12.927
(236) Michael Wittendorff
1 1:24.917 +3.103 12:33:01.343 (105) Nicolaj Pyndt J?rgensen (19b) Birger Riis
2 1:37.391 +15.577 12:34:38.734 1 1:26.453 +3.285 12:33:07.730 1 1:26.785 12:32:19.615
3 1:25.945 +4.131 12:36:04.679 2 1:32.853 +9.685 12:34:40.583 2 1:32.340 +5.555 12:33:51.955
4 1:29.792 +7.978 12:37:34.471 3 1:25.297 +2.129 12:36:05.880 3 1:34.398 +7.613 12:35:26.353
5 1:21.814 12:38:56.285 4 1:28.903 +5.735 12:37:34.783 4 1:30.043 +3.258 12:36:56.396
6 1:24.643 +2.829 12:40:20.928 5 1:24.094 +0.926 12:38:58.877 5 1:29.557 +2.772 12:38:25.953
6 1:23.168 12:40:22.045 6 1:29.201 +2.416 12:39:55.154
(224) Jon Andersen
1 1:36.747 +14.906 12:33:41.930 (189) Dennis Messmann (141) Marianne Arfelt
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Green 1230-1245
Practice started at 12:28:46

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 12:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
1 1:27.849 +0.794 12:32:17.040 (858b) S?ren Hansen
2 1:31.591 +4.536 12:33:48.631 1 1:35.553 12:33:47.604
3 1:35.390 +8.335 12:35:24.021 2 1:37.435 +1.882 12:35:25.039
4 1:30.982 +3.927 12:36:55.003
5 1:30.507 +3.452 12:38:25.510 (161) Arne Hartmann
6 1:27.055 12:39:52.565 1 1:55.158 +15.796 12:34:46.892
2 1:39.362 12:36:26.254
(55a) Dorte Pedersen 3 1:44.748 +5.386 12:38:11.002
1 1:28.412 12:32:16.142 4 1:54.346 +14.984 12:40:05.348
2 1:45.790 +17.378 12:34:01.932 5 1:54.244 +14.882 12:41:59.592
(38) Thomas Roldhave
1 1:36.683 +5.754 12:33:40.875
2 1:37.434 +6.505 12:35:18.309
3 1:35.852 +4.923 12:36:54.161
4 1:30.929 12:38:25.090
5 1:37.747 +6.818 12:40:02.837
(600) Patrick Westberg
1 1:33.847 +2.050 12:33:48.058
2 1:37.788 +5.991 12:35:25.846
3 1:35.817 +4.020 12:37:01.663
4 1:32.063 +0.266 12:38:33.726
5 1:31.797 12:40:05.523
(15) Uffe Andersen
1 1:36.154 +4.203 12:33:39.707
2 1:37.483 +5.532 12:35:17.190
3 1:35.377 +3.426 12:36:52.567
4 1:31.951 12:38:24.518
5 1:37.804 +5.853 12:40:02.322
(114b) Rune Debel
1 1:34.911 +2.401 12:32:53.593
2 1:35.470 +2.960 12:34:29.063
3 1:33.911 +1.401 12:36:02.974
4 1:35.540 +3.030 12:37:38.514
5 1:32.510 12:39:11.024
6 1:46.261 +13.751 12:40:57.285
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:34.838 +1.218 12:32:53.146
2 1:34.321 +0.701 12:34:27.467
3 1:34.216 +0.596 12:36:01.683
4 1:33.620 12:37:35.303
5 1:34.617 +0.997 12:39:09.920
(65) Torsten M?ller
1 1:54.911 +20.437 12:34:47.161
2 1:39.434 +4.960 12:36:26.595
3 1:43.849 +9.375 12:38:10.444
4 1:34.474 12:39:44.918
5 1:51.041 +16.567 12:41:35.959
(789) uffe hindsgaul maul
1 1:35.384 12:33:46.796
2 1:36.449 +1.065 12:35:23.245
3 1:37.389 +2.005 12:37:00.634
4 1:37.223 +1.839 12:38:37.857
5 1:35.582 +0.198 12:40:13.439
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